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Fixtures by RoundWednesday League master 2025 26 Winbowl 2.0
Round 1   Wed 10 Sep 25 at 07:00 PM

North & South 5 6 Bowling Oldies Los Amigos 7 8 Smurfs
Vulcan Strikers 9 10 Alley Cats Home Strikers 11 12 Gin N Tonic

Round 2   Wed 17 Sep 25 at 07:00 PM
Alley Cats 5 6 Gin N Tonic Vulcan Strikers 7 8 Home Strikers

Bowling Oldies 9 10 Smurfs North & South 11 12 Los Amigos
Round 3   Wed 24 Sep 25 at 07:00 PM

Vulcan Strikers 5 6 Smurfs North & South 7 8 Gin N Tonic
Home Strikers 9 10 Los Amigos Bowling Oldies 11 12 Alley Cats

Round 4   Wed 01 Oct 25 at 07:00 PM
Los Amigos 5 6 Alley Cats Home Strikers 7 8 Bowling Oldies

North & South 9 10 Vulcan Strikers Gin N Tonic 11 12 Smurfs
Round 5   Wed 08 Oct 25 at 07:00 PM

Home Strikers 5 6 North & South Smurfs 7 8 Alley Cats
Los Amigos 9 10 Gin N Tonic Vulcan Strikers 11 12 Bowling Oldies

Round 6   Wed 15 Oct 25 at 07:00 PM
Bowling Oldies 5 6 Los Amigos Gin N Tonic 7 8 Vulcan Strikers

Smurfs 9 10 North & South Alley Cats 11 12 Home Strikers
Round 7   Wed 22 Oct 25 at 07:00 PM

Smurfs 5 6 Home Strikers Alley Cats 7 8 North & South
Gin N Tonic 9 10 Bowling Oldies Los Amigos 11 12 Vulcan Strikers

Free Date - Wed 29 Oct 2025   
Round 8   Wed 05 Nov 25 at 07:00 PM

Vulcan Strikers 5 6 Alley Cats Home Strikers 7 8 Gin N Tonic
Los Amigos 9 10 Smurfs North & South 11 12 Bowling Oldies

Round 9   Wed 12 Nov 25 at 07:00 PM
Bowling Oldies 5 6 Smurfs North & South 7 8 Los Amigos
Vulcan Strikers 9 10 Home Strikers Alley Cats 11 12 Gin N Tonic

Round 10   Wed 19 Nov 25 at 07:00 PM
Home Strikers 5 6 Los Amigos Bowling Oldies 7 8 Alley Cats
North & South 9 10 Gin N Tonic Vulcan Strikers 11 12 Smurfs

Round 11   Wed 26 Nov 25 at 07:00 PM
North & South 5 6 Vulcan Strikers Gin N Tonic 7 8 Smurfs
Home Strikers 9 10 Bowling Oldies Los Amigos 11 12 Alley Cats

Round 12   Wed 03 Dec 25 at 07:00 PM
Los Amigos 5 6 Gin N Tonic Vulcan Strikers 7 8 Bowling Oldies

Smurfs 9 10 Alley Cats Home Strikers 11 12 North & South
Round 13   Wed 10 Dec 25 at 07:00 PM

Smurfs 5 6 North & South Alley Cats 7 8 Home Strikers
Gin N Tonic 9 10 Vulcan Strikers Bowling Oldies 11 12 Los Amigos

Round 14   Wed 17 Dec 25 at 07:00 PM
Gin N Tonic 5 6 Bowling Oldies Los Amigos 7 8 Vulcan Strikers

Alley Cats 9 10 North & South Smurfs 11 12 Home Strikers
Free Date - Wed 24 Dec 2025   
Free Date - Wed 31 Dec 2025   
Round 15   Wed 07 Jan 26 at 07:00 PM

Smurfs 5 6 Los Amigos Bowling Oldies 7 8 North & South
Gin N Tonic 9 10 Home Strikers Alley Cats 11 12 Vulcan Strikers

Round 16   Wed 14 Jan 26 at 07:00 PM
Home Strikers 5 6 Vulcan Strikers Gin N Tonic 7 8 Alley Cats

Los Amigos 9 10 North & South Smurfs 11 12 Bowling Oldies
Round 17   Wed 21 Jan 26 at 07:00 PM

Gin N Tonic 5 6 North & South Smurfs 7 8 Vulcan Strikers
Alley Cats 9 10 Bowling Oldies Los Amigos 11 12 Home Strikers

Round 18   Wed 28 Jan 26 at 07:00 PM
Bowling Oldies 5 6 Home Strikers Alley Cats 7 8 Los Amigos

Smurfs 9 10 Gin N Tonic Vulcan Strikers 11 12 North & South
Round 19   Wed 04 Feb 26 at 07:00 PM

Alley Cats 5 6 Smurfs North & South 7 8 Home Strikers
Bowling Oldies 9 10 Vulcan Strikers Gin N Tonic 11 12 Los Amigos

Round 20   Wed 11 Feb 26 at 07:00 PM
Vulcan Strikers 5 6 Gin N Tonic Los Amigos 7 8 Bowling Oldies
Home Strikers 9 10 Alley Cats North & South 11 12 Smurfs

Round 21   Wed 18 Feb 26 at 07:00 PM
North & South 5 6 Alley Cats Home Strikers 7 8 Smurfs

Vulcan Strikers 9 10 Los Amigos Bowling Oldies 11 12 Gin N Tonic
Free Date - Wed 25 Feb 2026   
Round 22   Wed 04 Mar 26 at 07:00 PM

Gin N Tonic 5 6 Home Strikers Alley Cats 7 8 Vulcan Strikers
Bowling Oldies 9 10 North & South Smurfs 11 12 Los Amigos

Round 23   Wed 11 Mar 26 at 07:00 PM
Los Amigos 5 6 North & South Smurfs 7 8 Bowling Oldies
Gin N Tonic 9 10 Alley Cats Home Strikers 11 12 Vulcan Strikers
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Round 24   Wed 18 Mar 26 at 06:00 PM

Alley Cats 5 6 Bowling Oldies Los Amigos 7 8 Home Strikers
Smurfs 9 10 Vulcan Strikers Gin N Tonic 11 12 North & South

Round 25   Wed 25 Mar 26 at 06:00 PM
Smurfs 5 6 Gin N Tonic Vulcan Strikers 7 8 North & South

Alley Cats 9 10 Los Amigos Bowling Oldies 11 12 Home Strikers
Round 26   Wed 01 Apr 26 at 07:00 PM

Bowling Oldies 5 6 Vulcan Strikers Gin N Tonic 7 8 Los Amigos
North & South 9 10 Home Strikers Alley Cats 11 12 Smurfs

Round 27   Wed 08 Apr 26 at 07:00 PM
Home Strikers 5 6 Alley Cats North & South 7 8 Smurfs

Los Amigos 9 10 Bowling Oldies Vulcan Strikers 11 12 Gin N Tonic
Round 28   Wed 15 Apr 26 at 07:00 PM

Vulcan Strikers 5 6 Los Amigos Bowling Oldies 7 8 Gin N Tonic
Home Strikers 9 10 Smurfs North & South 11 12 Alley Cats

Free Date - Wed 22 Apr 2026   
Round 29   Wed 29 Apr 26 at 07:00 PM

Bowling Oldies 5 6 North & South Smurfs 7 8 Los Amigos
Alley Cats 9 10 Vulcan Strikers Gin N Tonic 11 12 Home Strikers

Round 30   Wed 06 May 26 at 07:00 PM
Gin N Tonic 5 6 Alley Cats Home Strikers 7 8 Vulcan Strikers

Smurfs 9 10 Bowling Oldies Los Amigos 11 12 North & South
Round 31   Wed 13 May 26 at 07:00 PM

Smurfs 5 6 Vulcan Strikers Gin N Tonic 7 8 North & South
Los Amigos 9 10 Home Strikers Alley Cats 11 12 Bowling Oldies

Round 32   Wed 20 May 26 at 07:00 PM
Alley Cats 5 6 Los Amigos Bowling Oldies 7 8 Home Strikers

Vulcan Strikers 9 10 North & South Smurfs 11 12 Gin N Tonic
Round 33   Wed 27 May 26 at 07:00 PM

North & South 5 6 Home Strikers Alley Cats 7 8 Smurfs
Gin N Tonic 9 10 Los Amigos Bowling Oldies 11 12 Vulcan Strikers

Round 34   Wed 03 Jun 26 at 07:00 PM
Los Amigos 5 6 Bowling Oldies Vulcan Strikers 7 8 Gin N Tonic

North & South 9 10 Smurfs Home Strikers 11 12 Alley Cats
Round 35   Wed 10 Jun 26 at 07:00 PM

Home Strikers 5 6 Smurfs North & South 7 8 Alley Cats
Bowling Oldies 9 10 Gin N Tonic Vulcan Strikers 11 12 Los Amigos


